SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
QUANTITIES
0004
20100110 TREE REMOVAL C6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER> UNIT 60 60
20100210 TREE REMOVAL COVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER> UNIT 75 75
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 372 372
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE CU YD 6 6
MATERIAL
20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL CU YD 32 32
21001000 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND SO YD 136 136
STABILIZATION
21101505 TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CU YD 469 469
21400100 GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES FOOT 125 125
25100125 MULCH, METHOD 3 ACRE
04 04
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SO YD 169C 1691
28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS FOOT 20 20
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT lOOC 1001
28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 15 15
28100105 STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3 SO YD 15 15
28200200 FILTER FABRIC so YD 15 15
FILE NAME = USER NAME = hoSSOM DESIGNED - REVISED
pw:\Vldot-pw.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrfct I\Profects\P/29915V::ADDatd\Deslgn\Pl29915-stt-SC J..illiAWN - REVISED
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = /0/221202/ DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% URBAN
SIGNAL 80% FED WEST
100;.: TOTAL ROADWAY
80% FED 20% STATE CHICAGO
STATE
20% STATE 0021 F.D.
0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
QUANTITIES 0021 E.V.P. 0004
CINTERCONl€CTJ 0021
30300001 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT CU YD 6 6
30300112 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SO YD 545 545
35501314 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 7 1/2" SO YD 326 326
35600706 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE WIDENING, 7 SO YD 127 127
1/2"
40600275 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS C PRIME COAT) POUND 2035 203!
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS C TACK COATl POUND 5460 546(
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND TON 12 12
FLANGEWAYS
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SO YD 76 76
JOINT
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER TON 334 334
COURSE, IL-4. 75, N50
40605026 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE TON 793 793
STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9. 5, MIX "F", N80
44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 SO YD 7631 763
1/2"
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SO YD 116 116
-
IL-59 AT GARY'S MILL ROAD
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
lll SPECIAL TY ITEM
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100%
SIGNAL 90% FED WEST
100;.: 90% FED 10% STATE CHICAGO
STATE
 10% STATE 0021 F.D.
0005
0021 E.V.P.
(INTERCONNECT> 0021
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
338 I 2020-028-TS DUPAGE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I Gt I
CONTRACT NO. 62K99
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
0.4 0.4
pearces
90/10
pearces
Rectangle
pearces
Rectangle
pearces
90/10
pearces
90/10
pearces
Sticky Note
Accepted set by pearces
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
90/10
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 1/5/2022
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
90% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 10% STATE
0004
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND CUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 130 130
44201798 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 13 INCH SO Y[ 50 50
44201803 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 13 INCH SO Y[ 50 50
44201807 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 13 INCH SO Y[ 70 70
44201809 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 13 INCH SO Y[ 60 60
48101620 ACCRECATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 10" SO Y[ 150 150
* 54213657 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END EACH 1 1
SECTIONS 12"
* 54213669 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END EACH 1 1
SECTIONS 24"
* 550A0340 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 12" FOOT 51 51
* 550A0410 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 24" FOOT 133 133
* 55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12" FOOT 32 32
* 55101200 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 24" FOOT 91 91
* 60100060 CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS EACH 2 2
60108204 PIPE UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 2, 4" FOOT 500 500
FILE NAME = USER NAME = 00SSOM DESIGNED - REVISED
pw:\Vldot-pw.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrfct I\Profects\P/29915V::ADDatd\Deslgn\Pl29915-stt-SC J..illiAWN - REVISED
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = /0/221202/ DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% URBAN
SIGNAL WEST 100;.: TOTAL ROADWAY 90% FED
90% FED 10% STATE CHICAGO STATE 90% FED
002110% STATE  F.D. 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 10% STATE
0021 E.V.P. 0004 CINTERCONl€CTJ 0021
* 60200105 CATCH BAS I NS, TYPE A, 4' -DIAMETER, TYPE EACH 1 1
1 FRAME, OPEN LID
60250200 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 9 9
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
60260100 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 5
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 2 2
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 2 2
60600095 CLASS SI CONCRETE (OUTLET> CU Y[ 2.38 2.38
60605000 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND CUTTER, FOOT 62 62
TYPE B-6. 24
* 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT 220 220
FOOT POSTS
* 63100085 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6 EACH 2 2
* 63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 EACH 3 3
<SPECIAL> TANGENT
* 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 416 416
-
IL-59 AT GARY'S MILL ROAD
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
SPECIALTY ITEM
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100%
SIGNAL 90% FED WEST 100%
90% FED 10% STATE CHICAGO STATE
10% STATE 0021 F.D. 0005
0021 E.V.P.
(INTERCONNECT> 0021
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
338 I 2020-028-TS DUPAGE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I Gt I
CONTRACT NO. 62K99
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
pearces
Rectangle
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 2
pearces
Delta 2
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 1/3/2022